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Brenda Branch's Known Campaing Contributions

Date of Contribution

REAL ESTATE AGENTS, BROKERS, AND LEASERS

June 15, 1998
July 15, 1998
July 15, 1998
October 19, 1998
July 17, 1998
July 29, 1998
July 29, 1998
August 24, 1998
October 19, 1998
October 19, 1998

October 19, 1998

December 14, 1998
December 14, 1998

Who gave contribution

T & K Williamson
Tommy Huges
C.W. Hargrave
C.W. Hargrave
Douglas Tollett
Charles Clausen
Betty Howard
Prudential Georgia Realty
H.J. & L. Smith

Art Waaland

Art Waaland
Glenna C. Rogers
Glenna C. Rogers
Simpson Co.
\Wharton Properties
Paul A. Maney

$200.00
$500.00
$150.00
$150.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$500.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00

$50.00
$100.00
$200.00
$300.00

$1,000.00 $4,250.00

REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS, ENGINEERS, BUILDER, AND INVESTORS

May 15, 1998
May 22, 1998
May 22, 1998
July 17, 1998
June 15, 1998
June 15, 1998
June 30, 1998
July 15, 1998
July 15, 1998
July 17,1998
October 19, 1998
July 17, 1998
September 22, 1998
October 19, 1998
October 19, 1998

June 30, 1998
October 21, 1998
October 19, 1998

Bowen Builders
Brickton Partners
Medows Partners
Medows Partners
Georgia Mall Consortium
Milton Robson

S.F. Properties
Helbear LTD.
Holiday Thunder
Wayne Clark
Wayne Clark
Thomas D. Moreland
Chatahoochee Park, Inc.
Stick Builders

W.A. Bagwell

W.A. Bagwell

J. William Martin
Appco Builders
V.Masters

John McKibbon

Dale Rochester

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$200.00
$100.00
$400.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00 $10,750.00
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CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTORS AND/OR SUB-CONTRACTORS

June 30, 1998 William David Merrit $250.00
June 30, 1998 Raco General Co. $300.00
July 15, 1998 Dale G. Brown $200.00
July 17,1998 B. & H. Plumbing $150.00
September 22, 1998 Richard Porter $200.00
October 19, 1998 W. J. Heimleck $200.00
October 19, 1998 J.A. Consultants $200.00
October 19, 1998 Andy Wallis $250.00
October 19, 1998 H.W. Wallis, Jr. $250.00
January 17, 1998 David & Carole Kendall $300.00
MISC NOT CONNECTED TO REAL ESTATE
M/M B. Strickland $200.00
J. & D. Stanford $250.00
J. & D. Stanford $150.00
Lloyd Strickland $250.00
John W. Bailey $150.00
Ray C. Jones $150.00
Carlotta Hood $500.00
Summerset Houseboats $200.00
Summerset Houseboats $100.00
Office Dimension $250.00
James & Theresa Cofer $500.00
Hayes Chrysler $200.00
D. & B. McEnery $100.00
D. & B. McEnery $50.00
B. E. Nicholson $150.00
William F. Sanders $50.00
William F. Sanders $100.00
William C. Wright $100.00
William C. Wright $25.00
R.K. & Laura Whitehead $100.00
R.K. & Laura Whitehead $50.00
P. & M. Hart Wilheit $100.00
J. & J. Barnes $200.00
Committee to elect K. Breedlove $200.00
Hall County Rep. Party $280.00
Total Known Contributions $21,705.00
Total Unknown contributions $9,415.00
Total Known & Unknown Contributions $31,120.00

Total known Contributions from Real-estate, building and
Development type individuals and organizations that would
benefit from rezoning that Ms. Branch could propose or influence as Commissioner

$17,300.00

$2,300.00

$4,405.00

80%



