Exhibit "A" Page 1 of 2
Brenda Branch's Known Campaing Contributions

Date of Contribution

Who gave contribution

REAL ESTATE AGENT	rs, Brokers, and Leasef	RS	
June 15, 1998	T & K Williamson	\$200.00	
July 15, 1998	Tommy Huges	\$500.00	
July 15, 1998	C.W. Hargrave	\$150.00	
October 19, 1998	C.W. Hargrave	\$150.00	
July 17, 1998	Douglas Tollett	\$200.00	
July 29, 1998	Charles Clausen	\$200.00	
July 29, 1998	Betty Howard	\$200.00	
August 24, 1998	Prudential Georgia Realty	\$500.00	
October 19, 1998	H.J. & L. Smith	\$250.00	
October 19, 1998	Art Waaland	\$150.00	
October 19, 1990	Art Waaland	\$100.00	
October 19, 1998	Glenna C. Rogers	\$50.00	
October 19, 1990	Glenna C. Rogers	\$100.00	
December 14, 1998	Simpson Co.	\$200.00	
December 14, 1998	Wharton Properties	\$300.00	
December 14, 1990	Paul A. Maney	\$1,000.00	\$4,250.00
DEAL ESTATE DEVE	LOPERS, ENGINEERS, BUIL		Ψ.,
May 15, 1998	Bowen Builders	\$1,000.00	
May 22, 1998	Brickton Partners	\$1,000.00	
	Medows Partners	\$500.00	
May 22, 1998	Medows Partners	\$250.00	
July 17, 1998	Georgia Mall Consortium	\$1,000.00	
June 15, 1998		\$200.00	
June 15, 1998	Milton Robson	\$250.00	
June 30, 1998	S.F. Properties	\$500.00	
July 15, 1998	Helbear LTD.	\$500.00	
July 15, 1998	Holiday Thunder	\$200.00	
July 17, 1998	Wayne Clark	\$100.00	
October 19, 1998	Wayne Clark	\$400.00	
July 17, 1998	Thomas D. Moreland	\$1,000.00	
September 22, 1998	Chatahoochee Park, Inc. Stick Builders	\$1,000.00	
October 19, 1998		\$1,000.00	
October 19, 1998	W.A. Bagwell	\$100.00	
1 00 1000	W.A. Bagwell	\$150.00	
June 30, 1998	J. William Martin		
October 21, 1998	Appco Builders	\$1,000.00	
October 19, 1998	V.Masters	\$500.00	
	John McKibbon	\$500.00	¢40.750.00
	Dale Rochester	\$500.00	\$10,750.00

Exhibit "A" Brenda Branch's Known CONSTRUCTION CON June 30, 1998 June 30, 1998	Page 2 of 2 Campaing Contributions TRACTORS AND/OR SUB-CONTRACTORS William David Merrit Raco General Co.	\$ \$250.00 \$300.00	
July 15, 1998	Dale G. Brown	\$200.00	
July 17, 1998	B. & H. Plumbing	\$150.00	
September 22, 1998	Richard Porter	\$200.00	
October 19, 1998	W. J. Heimleck	\$200.00	
October 19, 1998	J.A. Consultants	\$200.00	
October 19, 1998	Andy Wallis	\$250.00	
October 19, 1998	H.W. Wallis, Jr.	\$250.00	
January 17, 1998	David & Carole Kendall	\$300.00	\$2,300.00
MISC NOT CONNECTE			,
WIIOO HOT OOMITEOTE	M/M B. Strickland	\$200.00	
	J. & D. Stanford	\$250.00	
	J. & D. Stanford	\$150.00	
	Lloyd Strickland	\$250.00	
	John W. Bailey	\$150.00	
	Ray C. Jones	\$150.00	
	Carlotta Hood	\$500.00	
	Summerset Houseboats	\$200.00	
	Summerset Houseboats	\$100.00	
	Office Dimension	\$250.00	
	James & Theresa Cofer	\$500.00	
	Hayes Chrysler	\$200.00	
	D. & B. McEnery	\$100.00	
	D. & B. McEnery	\$50.00	
	B. E. Nicholson	\$150.00	
	William F. Sanders	\$50.00	
	William F. Sanders	\$100.00	
	William C. Wright	\$100.00	
	William C. Wright	\$25.00	
	R.K. & Laura Whitehead	\$100.00	
	R.K. & Laura Whitehead	\$50.00	
	P. & M. Hart Wilheit	\$100.00	
	J. & J. Barnes	\$200.00	
	Committee to elect K. Breedlove	\$200.00	
	Hall County Rep. Party	\$280.00	\$4,405.00
Total Known Contributions		\$21,705.00	
Total Unknown contributions		\$9,415.00	
Total Known & Unknown Contributions		\$31,120.00	

Total known Contributions from Real-estate, building and Development type individuals and organizations that would benefit from rezoning that Ms. Branch could propose or influence as Commissioner